
Carlos Lozano carlos.lozano@nooa.gov NOAA/NWS/NCEP/EMC 301 763 8000 x7216
Frank Aikman Frank.Aikman@noaa.gov NOOA/NOS/CSDL 301 713 2650 x 101
Richard Patchen rich.patchen@noaa.gov NOAA/NOS/CSDL 301 713 2650 x 118
Chris Mooers cmooers@rsmas.miami.edu U. Miami 305 361 4080 x 4160
Dale Haidvogel dale@marine.rutgers.edu Rutgers University
Gregg Jacobs gregg.jacobs@nrlssc.navy.mil NRL Head Ocean Modeling Branch  228-688-4720
Harley Hurlburt harley.hurlburt@nrlssc.navy.mil NRL HYCOM developer  228-688-4626
Alan Wallcraft alan.wallcraft@nrlssc.navy.mil NRL HYCOM developer  228-688-4813
Charlie Barron charlie.barron@nrlssc.navy.mil NRL Model Transition Manager 228-688-5423  
Scott Harper harpers@onr.navy.mil ONR 703-696-4721
Mark Vincent mark.vincent@noaa.gov NOS Products and Services Division 301-713-2890 x 151  
Eric Chassignet   echassignet@coaps.fsu.edu COAPS director, FSU 850-645-7288
Bob Beardsley rbeardsley@whoi.edu WHOI             508-289-2536
Yi Chao Yi.Chao@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
Reg Beach reginald.beach@noaa.gov OAR 
Ragu Murtugudde ragu@essic.umd.edu ESSIC/OMD
Tony Busalacchi tonyb@essic.umd.edu ESSIC/OMD
David Eslingefr Dave.Eslinger@noaa.gov NOS NOAA Coastal Services Center 
Scott Cross Scott.cross@noaa.gov NODC
Jeffrey L Hanson jeffrey.l.hanson@erdc.usace.army.mil USACE/FRF 252-261-6840  x231
Avichal Mehra avichal.mehra@noaa.gov EMC
Fred  Toepfer Frederick.Toepfer@noaa.gov EMC
Jon Hare jhare@mola.na.nmfs.gov NMFS/NEFSC 
Bob Hallberg Robert.Hallberg@noaa.gov GFDL
Changsheng Chen c1chen@umassd.edu U Mass
Guillaume de Magny magny@umiacs.umd.edu U. Maryland
Eric Bayler Eric.Bayler@noaa.gov NESDIS 301-763-8127  x102
Bill Arnold Bill.Arnold@MyFWC.com FWC
Jonathan Phinney Jonathan.Phinney@noaa.gov NMFS SWFSC 858-546-7071 
Howard Townsend Howard.Townsend@noaa.gov NMFS Chesapeake Bay 410-226-5197
Ming Ji Ming.Ji@noaa.gov NCEP/OPC 301-763-8000  x7400
Kristen C Koch Kristen.C.Koch@noaa.gov NMFS/OSF
Bob Chapman chapmanr@dnr.sc.gov SC Dept. of Natural Resources
steven payne steven.w.payne@navy.mil Navy-CNMOC 228-688-5507
Hendrik Tolman Hendrik.Tolman@noaa.gov EMC
Julian Wang Julian.Wang@noaa.gov OAR/ARL 301-713-0295 x 125 
Michael Uhart Michael.Uhart@noaa.gov NOAA/OAR 301-734-1177



David Schwab David.Schwab@noaa.gov OAR/GLERL 734-741-2120
Charles Alexander Charles.Alexander@noaa.gov NOS/ASTADM 301-427-2429
Art Allen Arthur.A.Allen@uscg.mil USCG HQ Office of Search & Rescue 860-441-2747
Allen Leonardi Alan.Leonardi@noaa.gov NOAA/OAR 301-734-1184 
Sreela Nandi Sreela.Nandi@noaa.gov NWS/OST 301-713-3557  x155
Marie Colton marie.colton@noaa.gov NOAA/NOS 301-713-3074


